	光明区群团工作部2021年7月招聘一般类岗位专干入围体检人员名单

	考生姓名
	报考岗位
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	排名
	是否进入资格复审和体检
	备注

	张*淇
	GMQGB001
	81
	89.67
	85.34
	1
	是
	

	高*滢
	GMQGB001
	79.5
	88
	83.75
	2
	否
	

	马*辉
	GMQGB001
	80
	82
	81
	3
	否
	

	谢*玲
	GMQGB001
	78
	79.67
	78.84
	4
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	谢*
	GMQGB001
	80
	76.33
	78.17
	5
	否
	



